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REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PT27650001 RUBBER FOOT BLACK 8V2 PT27650008V2 FLAT WASHER 5/16 V2.05.20
2 PT27650002 LEG 9V2 PT27650009V2 HEX NUT 5/16-18 V2.05.20
3 PT27650003 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 5/8 10 PT27650010 HEX NUT 5/16-18
4 PT27650004 SHORT CROSS BRACE 11 PT27650011 FLAT WASHER 5/16
5 PT27650005 LONG CROSS BRACE 12 PT27650012 WRENCH 12 X 14MM OPEN-ENDS
6V2 PT27650006V2 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 V2.05.20 13 PT27650013 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3
7 PT27650007 TOP
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